
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
38 
3 

77 
13 
90 
32 
62 
60 
23 
15 
12 
9 

79 
699 
147 
11 
55 
8 

19 
47 
80 
74 

212 

Name 
SOOMER Hannes 
LAHTI Eemeli 
LEHTIRANTA Niko 
VALTONEN Ville 
COLLIN Magnus 
VINNINŠ Ivo 
TELVE Sander 
RUMJANTSEV Roman 
BRIEDIS Davis 
KRASTINS Mareks 
VESTEL Mait 
HYVÄRINEN Aleksi 
OLLONQVIST Roope 
ALEHODZIN Arvo 
LOJANS Normunds 
VELT Hanno 
SOOMANN Mr Siim 
KADARIK Karol 
NURKKA Ville 
KALLIO Jarmo 
STREKATS Vladislav 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 

BELSNER Sergei 

Class 
Superbike 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike 
Superbike 
B1200 
Superbike 
B1200 
Superbike 
Superbike (SM) 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Superbike 
B1200 
Superbike 
Superbike 
B1200 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
B1200 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 

B1200 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
3 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:14.456 
1:14.699 
1:15.540 
1:15.615 
1:19.045 
1:19.069 
1:19.888 
1:19.932 
1:20.131 
1:20.300 
1:20.658 
1:20.806 
1:20.960 
1:21.177 
1:22.001 
1:22.667 
1:22.670 
1:22.673 
1:22.750 
1:23.017 
1:23.306 
1:27.030 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
2 
1 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 

0 

Diff 

0.243 
1.084 
1.159 
4.589 
4.613 
5.432 
5.476 
5.675 
5.844 
6.202 
6.350 
6.504 
6.721 
7.545 
8.211 
8.214 
8.217 
8.294 
8.561 
8.850 

12.574 

Gap 

0.243 
0.841 
0.075 
3.430 
0.024 
0.819 
0.044 
0.199 
0.169 
0.358 
0.148 
0.154 
0.217 
0.824 
0.666 
0.003 
0.003 
0.077 
0.267 
0.289 
3.724 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 10:33:23 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Warm up - SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 10:00 


