

FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

SB/ B1200/ SB Open

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Warm up - SB/ B1200/ SB Open

2025-08-09 10:00

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	38	SOOMER Hannes	Superbike	5	1:14.456	4		
2	3	LAHTI Eemeli	Superbike (SM)	6	1:14.699	5	0.243	0.243
3	77	LEHTIRANTA Niko	Superbike (SM)	6	1:15.540	5	1.084	0.841
4	13	VALTONEN Ville	Superbike (SM)	6	1:15.615	3	1.159	0.075
5	90	COLLIN Magnus	Superbike (SM)	6	1:19.045	6	4.589	3.430
6	32	VINNINŠ Ivo	Superbike	6	1:19.069	6	4.613	0.024
7	62	TELVE Sander	Superbike	6	1:19.888	6	5.432	0.819
8	60	RUMJANTSEV Roman	B1200	5	1:19.932	5	5.476	0.044
9	23	BRIEDIS Davis	Superbike	6	1:20.131	4	5.675	0.199
10	15	KRASTINS Mareks	B1200	6	1:20.300	6	5.844	0.169
11	12	VESTEL Mait	Superbike	3	1:20.658	2	6.202	0.358
12	9	HYVÄRINEN Aleks	Superbike (SM)	5	1:20.806	1	6.350	0.148
13	79	OLLONQVIST Roope	Open 1000 (Kansalline)	5	1:20.960	3	6.504	0.154
14	699	ALEHODZIN Arvo	Superbike	6	1:21.177	4	6.721	0.217
15	147	LOJANS Normunds	B1200	6	1:22.001	4	7.545	0.824
16	11	VELT Hanno	Superbike	6	1:22.667	5	8.211	0.666
17	55	SOOMANN Mr Siim	Superbike	6	1:22.670	3	8.214	0.003
18	8	KADARIK Karol	B1200	6	1:22.673	4	8.217	0.003
19	19	NURKKA Ville	Open 1000 (Kansalline)	5	1:22.750	3	8.294	0.077
20	47	KALLIO Jarmo	Open 1000 (Kansalline)	5	1:23.017	2	8.561	0.267
21	80	STREKATS Vladislav	B1200	5	1:23.306	3	8.850	0.289
22	74	SIIMESTÖ Sami	Open 1000 (Kansalline)	5	1:27.030	2	12.574	3.724

Not classified

DNS 212 BELSNER Sergei B1200 0